
BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA
Organiser: Urząd Gminy Bukowiec
Date: 2019-07-13
Place Bukowiec
Distance 10 km
Klasyfikacja wg czasów brutto.

BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, OPEN
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M.

cat.
F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

            
1 ORCHOLSKI WITOLD 75 TORUŃ POL M 40+ 1 M 1 00:37:01.65 00:37:03.05 3:42 16.2
2 KRASNODĘBSKI MACIEJ 48 GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 1-39 1 M 2 00:37:47.70 00:37:49.70 3:46 15.9
3 LENC SEBASTIAN 59 LASKOWICE POMORSKIE POL M 40+ 2 M 3 00:38:12.95 00:38:14.30 3:49 15.7
4 ARSENIUK ANNA 137 T.S. OPATRUNKI TORUŃ GÓRSK K 1-39 1 K 1 00:38:48.65 00:38:50.15 3:52 15.5
5 JANUSZEWSKI MARCIN 31 LUBANIA-LIPINY POL M 1-39 2 M 4 00:38:55.15 00:38:56.95 3:53 15.4
6 WARCZAK PIOTR 132 TEAMOCHAL BYDGOSZCZ POL M 40+ 3 M 5 00:39:24.05 00:39:25.60 3:56 15.2
7 WESIORA MARIUSZ 118 1969 DRZYCIM POL M 40+ 4 M 6 00:40:51.85 00:40:53.70 4:05 14.7
8 GIOLDA PAWEŁ 18 BYDGOSZCZ POL M 1-39 3 M 7 00:41:02.70 00:41:04.70 4:06 14.6
9 PIOTROWSKI RADOSŁAW 82 1987 PRZYSIERSK POL M 1-39 4 M 8 00:41:19.45 00:41:22.00 4:08 14.5

10 RUBAJ PIOTR 93 ŚWIECIE ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 5 M 9 00:41:24.10 00:41:25.45 4:08 14.5
11 CYRON BOGUMIŁ 9 BIEGAJĄCE ŚLIWICE ŚLIWICE POL M 40+ 5 M 10 00:41:24.95 00:41:28.00 4:08 14.5
12 KARNOWSKI MARCIN 36 ŚLIWICE POL M 1-39 6 M 11 00:41:42.60 00:41:48.00 4:10 14.4
13 BOREK ROBERT 3 THE RUNNERS ŚWIECIE ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 6 M 12 00:41:51.30 00:41:52.95 4:11 14.3
14 KRZEŚNIAK ROMAN 51 BHP COMPLEX ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 7 M 13 00:41:56.95 00:41:59.10 4:11 14.3
15 KUC BARTOSZ 52 SCHUMACHER TEAM BYDGOSZCZ ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 8 M 14 00:42:08.75 00:42:11.85 4:12 14.2
16 KĘSKA MICHAŁ 133 SCHUMACHER TEAM ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 9 M 15 00:42:23.95 00:42:27.30 4:14 14.2
17 HOJKA TOMASZ 28 LIPIE POL M 40+ 7 M 16 00:43:04.50 00:43:06.75 4:18 13.9
18 SYKUTERA MARCIN 107 ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 8 M 17 00:43:09.50 00:43:13.30 4:19 13.9
19 PROCEK DARIA 86 BIEGAJĄCE ŚLIWICE ŚLIWICE POL K 1-39 2 K 2 00:43:11.55 00:43:14.20 4:19 13.9
20 DEJA DANIEL 135 FLORIAN CHOJNICE CHOJNICE POL M 1-39 10 M 18 00:43:17.85 00:43:22.45 4:19 13.9
21 ANGIELCZYK MIROSŁAW 2 THE RUNNERS ŚWIECIE ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 9 M 19 00:43:24.80 00:43:27.25 4:20 13.8
22 KMIECIAK KRZYSZTOF 42 MCŚTEAM KRĄPLEWICE POL M 1-39 11 M 20 00:43:33.90 00:43:36.70 4:21 13.8
23 SEMANYUK OREST 95 SLIWICE UKR M 1-39 12 M 21 00:44:26.20 00:44:32.30 4:26 13.5
24 NALEWALSKI PAWEŁ 69 MOGILNO TEAM MOGILNO POL M 40+ 10 M 22 00:45:14.35 00:45:18.40 4:31 13.3
25 WISZOWATY MARCIN 122 3 BDM CHEŁMNO POL M 1-39 13 M 23 00:45:16.65 00:45:21.05 4:31 13.2
26 GIERWATOWSKI MARIUSZ 17 ŚLIWICE POL M 40+ 11 M 24 00:45:26.40 00:45:33.00 4:32 13.2
27 STYKAŁA SEBASTIAN 103 BUKOWIEC POL M 40+ 12 M 25 00:45:42.15 00:45:47.10 4:34 13.1
28 KUTOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 134 NIKI LAUDA M 40+ 13 M 26 00:45:44.85 00:45:48.10 4:34 13.1
29 ROSZAK ZBIGNIEW 91 GNIEWKOWO POL M 1-39 14 M 27 00:45:49.60 00:45:53.95 4:34 13.1
30 KĘSKA MATEUSZ 37 STRAŻAK PRZECHOWO ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 15 M 28 00:45:58.70 00:46:02.15 4:35 13
31 PAWLIK MAREK 81 PRUSZCZ POL M 40+ 14 M 29 00:46:19.30 00:46:24.25 4:38 12.9
32 SZATKOWSKI JÓZEF 109 MORSY Z GRUDZIĄDZA GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 40+ 15 M 30 00:46:29.85 00:46:32.80 4:39 12.9
33 MUSZCZYŃSKI CEZARY 66 BHP COMPLEX ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 16 M 31 00:46:40.30 00:46:42.45 4:40 12.9
34 WYSOCKI PATRYK 139 TUCHOLA POL M 1-39 17 M 32 00:47:45.15 00:47:52.60 4:46 12.6
35 KONIECZKA MICHAŁ 45 OSP OSIE OSIE POL M 1-39 18 M 33 00:47:55.55 00:48:00.75 4:47 12.5
36 KOCHAŃSKI DARIUSZ 43 BUKOWIEC POL M 40+ 16 M 34 00:48:04.10 00:48:06.30 4:48 12.5
37 PAWLICKI MARCIN 80 BYDGOSZCZ POL M 1-39 19 M 35 00:48:06.95 00:48:10.50 4:48 12.5
38 LADA PRZEMYSŁAW 57 ZALESIE POL M 1-39 20 M 36 00:48:29.25 00:48:39.05 4:51 12.4
39 SICZEK KRZYSZTOF 96 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 21 M 37 00:48:37.15 00:48:41.10 4:51 12.3
40 DOBROWOLSKA AGNIESZKA 13 ŚWIECIE POL K 40+ 1 K 3 00:48:39.80 00:48:43.30 4:52 12.3
41 PISAREK DANIEL 83 TORUŃ POL M 1-39 22 M 38 00:49:09.75 00:49:16.15 4:55 12.2
42 IZWANTOWSKI PATRYK 29 ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 23 M 39 00:49:15.20 00:49:23.50 4:55 12.2
43 URBAŃSKI MARCIN 117 AKADEMIA BIEGANIA GRUDZIĄDZ GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 40+ 17 M 40 00:49:28.15 00:49:33.95 4:56 12.1
44 PACEK MIROSŁAW 76 SEROCK POL M 40+ 18 M 41 00:49:38.75 00:49:44.00 4:57 12.1
45 GLAMA REMIGIUSZ 19 LNIANO TEAM LNIANO POL M 1-39 24 M 42 00:49:50.10 00:49:55.60 4:59 12
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BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, OPEN c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M.

cat.
F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

            
46 TOOLSKI MAREK 116 FLORIAN OCHRONA PRZECIWPAROWA GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 40+ 19 M 43 00:49:57.90 00:50:02.05 4:59 12
47 JĘDRZEJEWSKI DAWID 34 DROZDOWO POL M 1-39 25 M 44 00:50:26.80 00:50:31.70 5:02 11.9
48 GROTA ARTUR 23 --------- SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL M 40+ 20 M 45 00:50:33.05 00:50:38.60 5:03 11.9
49 GÓRSKI GRZEGORZ 22 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 26 M 46 00:50:39.65 00:50:47.90 5:03 11.8
50 KLAJBOR MARIUSZ 38 TERENOWY ZAWRÒT GŁOWY CZERSK ŚWIECKI POL M 40+ 21 M 47 00:50:41.95 00:50:49.40 5:04 11.8
51 STYKAŁA MAGDALENA 101 BUKOWIEC POL K 40+ 2 K 4 00:51:04.65 00:51:10.20 5:06 11.7
52 PARTYKA KRZYSZTOF 77 MAKSYMILIANOWO POL M 1-39 27 M 48 00:51:08.45 00:51:14.55 5:06 11.7
53 JEZIORSKA MAGDALENA 33 CHEŁMNO POL K 1-39 3 K 5 00:51:22.05 00:51:24.55 5:08 11.7
54 ZABOROWSKA BEATA 127 1970 DRZYCIM POL K 40+ 3 K 6 00:51:44.80 00:51:50.05 5:10 11.6
55 OLEJNIK RADOSŁAW 74 BYDGOSZCZ POL M 1-39 28 M 49 00:52:02.45 00:52:07.15 5:12 11.5
56 WARCZAK KATARZYNA 131 TEAMOCHAL BYDGOSZCZ POL K 1-39 4 K 7 00:52:05.60 00:52:11.40 5:12 11.5
57 SUCHOMSKA BEATA 104 ŚWIEKATOWO POL K 40+ 4 K 8 00:52:13.95 00:52:21.00 5:13 11.5
58 SCHMIDT MILENA 140 HEROBOX ŚWIECIE POL K 1-39 5 K 9 00:52:21.75 00:52:25.10 5:14 11.5
59 ŚLÓSAREK PIOTR LESZEK 111 STUDIO NIERUCHOMOŚCI TORUŃ TORUŃ POL M 40+ 22 M 50 00:52:35.80 00:52:42.90 5:15 11.4
60 GWIZDAŁA ADAM 26 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 29 M 51 00:52:42.05 00:52:46.35 5:16 11.4
61 SZCZUKOWSKA NICOL 110 BUKOWIEC POL K 1-39 6 K 10 00:52:48.10 00:52:52.50 5:16 11.4
62 CHABROS MICHAŁ 5 BRAK ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 30 M 52 00:53:29.30 00:53:39.75 5:20 11.2
63 STYKAŁA ADRIANNA 102 BUKOWIEC POL K 1-39 7 K 11 00:53:34.25 00:53:40.70 5:21 11.2
64 ZGLIŃSKA ANNA 14 PRZEBIEGLI UNISŁAW UNISŁAW POL K 1-39 8 K 12 00:53:47.50 00:53:50.25 5:22 11.2
65 LEWANDOWSKA MALGORZATA 60 LIPIE POL K 40+ 5 K 13 00:54:06.90 00:54:12.90 5:24 11.1
66 KONARSKA SVETLANA 44 ŚWIECIE POL K 40+ 6 K 14 00:54:21.40 00:54:26.15 5:26 11
67 TOOLSKA ANNA 114 FLORIAN OCHRONA PRZECIWPOŻAROWA GRUDZIĄDZ POL K 40+ 7 K 15 00:54:29.10 00:54:35.65 5:26 11
68 RÓŻEK DAWID 92 ŚLIWICE POL M 1-39 31 M 53 00:54:28.55 00:54:35.85 5:26 11
69 JANOWSKI DAMIAN 130 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 32 M 54 00:54:38.40 00:54:49.70 5:27 11
70 ABCZYŃSKI ROBERT 1 SOLIDARNOŚĆ POLEDNO ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 23 M 55 00:54:51.10 00:54:59.80 5:29 10.9
71 ZIÓŁKOWSKI MIECZYSŁAW 129 DECATHLON TEAM INOWROCŁAW JANIKOWO POL M 40+ 24 M 56 00:55:22.55 00:55:29.90 5:32 10.8
72 NOWAK WALDEMAR 72 TRIAMATOR EWELINA NOWAK BIAŁE BŁOTA POL M 40+ 25 M 57 00:55:33.70 00:55:41.35 5:33 10.8
73 DEKOWSKA MONIKA 11 WĘTFIE POL K 1-39 9 K 16 00:55:47.25 00:55:51.55 5:34 10.8
74 LACHOWICZ AGNIESZKA EWA 56 DELFIN SPORT I REKREACJA GRUDZIĄDZ POL K 40+ 8 K 17 00:55:48.55 00:55:52.50 5:34 10.7
75 ZBRZEŹNY RAFAŁ 128 -SPORT I REKREACJA DELFIN GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 40+ 26 M 58 00:55:48.80 00:55:52.75 5:34 10.7
76 KLICH ŁUKASZ 39 ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 33 M 59 00:56:01.10 00:56:10.90 5:36 10.7
77 MIĘTKOWSKI PIOTR 64 ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 27 M 60 00:56:13.15 00:56:16.80 5:37 10.7
78 NALEWALSKA JUSTYNA 68 SERCE TYBETU/ WKURW_TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K 1-39 10 K 18 00:56:20.20 00:56:27.95 5:38 10.7
79 MITURA WIOLETA 65 GDYNIA POL K 1-39 11 K 19 00:57:15.35 00:57:25.15 5:43 10.5
80 JONIEC JANUSZ 35 GDAŃSK POL M 40+ 28 M 61 00:57:15.75 00:57:25.60 5:43 10.5
81 SAPALSKA MICHALINA 94 BIEGAJĄCE ŚLIWICE LUBIEWO POL K 1-39 12 K 20 00:57:26.95 00:57:34.50 5:44 10.4
82 KUTOWSKI WIESLAW 54 BUKOWIEC I POL M 40+ 29 M 62 00:57:59.00 00:58:01.45 5:47 10.3
83 SKWAREK BOGUMIŁA 97 WAŁDOWO POL K 40+ 9 K 21 00:58:08.05 00:58:11.60 5:48 10.3
84 WIADEREK PIOTR 120 PĘDZĄCE ŻÓŁWIE WARSZAWA POL M 1-39 34 M 63 00:58:30.45 00:58:39.30 5:51 10.3
85 STACHOWSKI MARCIN 100 ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 35 M 64 00:58:44.00 00:58:54.10 5:52 10.2
86 DEMIRSKI MAREK 12 BIEGAJĄCE ŚLIWICE ŚLIWICE POL M 40+ 30 M 65 00:58:50.25 00:58:59.85 5:53 10.2
87 JĘDYKIEWICZ MARTA 138 HEROBOX K 1-39 13 K 22 00:59:29.20 00:59:36.05 5:57 10.1
88 SYKUŁA MARCIN 106 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 36 M 66 01:00:08.45 01:00:17.10 6:00 10
89 RONOWSKA MARYSIA 89 MONDI CORRUGATED ŚWIECIE ŚWIECIE POL K 40+ 10 K 23 01:01:32.70 01:01:39.45 6:09 9.7
90 KRZEMIŃSKA PAULINA 136 ŚWIECIE POL K 1-39 14 K 24 01:01:48.80 01:01:56.15 6:10 9.7
91 CHABROS TERESA 6 ŚWIECIE POL K 40+ 11 K 25 01:02:59.65 01:03:07.90 6:17 9.5
92 TOMASZEWSKA GABRIELA 112 GRUCZNO POL K 40+ 12 K 26 01:03:03.40 01:03:08.05 6:18 9.5
93 MUSZYŃSKA IZABELA 67 - BUKOWIEC POL K 40+ 13 K 27 01:03:05.20 01:03:10.15 6:18 9.5
94 KOTLĘGA AGATA 46 PRUSZCZ POL K 1-39 15 K 28 01:05:19.30 01:05:27.45 6:31 9.2
95 PODLEJSKI SLAWOMIR 85 SWIECIE POL M 40+ 31 M 67 01:09:28.10 01:09:36.40 6:56 8.6
96 PODLEJSKI SEBASTIAN 84 ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 37 M 68 01:09:29.60 01:09:37.15 6:57 8.6
97 GOLA GRZEGORZ 21 TG SOKÓŁ GNIEWKOWO MARKOWO POL M 40+ 32 M 69 01:10:21.45 01:10:30.95 7:02 8.5
98 GATNER ADAM MAREK 16 LUKS SEROCK SEROCK POL M 40+ 33 M 70 01:10:24.55 01:10:31.30 7:02 8.5
99 ROZMARYNOWICZ ANNA 27 DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL K 40+ 14 K 29 01:16:56.40 01:16:59.75 7:41 7.8

100 TOOLSKA GRAŻYNA 115 AKADEMIA GIEGANIA GRUDZIĄDZ GRUDZIĄDZ POL K 40+ 15 K 30 01:16:50.85 01:16:59.85 7:41 7.8
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BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, Open Kobiet
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 ARSENIUK ANNA 137 T.S. OPATRUNKI TORUŃ GÓRSK K 1-39 1 K 1 00:38:48.65 00:38:50.15 3:52 15.5
2 PROCEK DARIA 86 BIEGAJĄCE ŚLIWICE ŚLIWICE POL K 1-39 2 K 2 00:43:11.55 00:43:14.20 4:19 13.9
3 DOBROWOLSKA AGNIESZKA 13 ŚWIECIE POL K 40+ 1 K 3 00:48:39.80 00:48:43.30 4:52 12.3
4 STYKAŁA MAGDALENA 101 BUKOWIEC POL K 40+ 2 K 4 00:51:04.65 00:51:10.20 5:06 11.7
5 JEZIORSKA MAGDALENA 33 CHEŁMNO POL K 1-39 3 K 5 00:51:22.05 00:51:24.55 5:08 11.7
6 ZABOROWSKA BEATA 127 1970 DRZYCIM POL K 40+ 3 K 6 00:51:44.80 00:51:50.05 5:10 11.6
7 WARCZAK KATARZYNA 131 TEAMOCHAL BYDGOSZCZ POL K 1-39 4 K 7 00:52:05.60 00:52:11.40 5:12 11.5
8 SUCHOMSKA BEATA 104 ŚWIEKATOWO POL K 40+ 4 K 8 00:52:13.95 00:52:21.00 5:13 11.5
9 SCHMIDT MILENA 140 HEROBOX ŚWIECIE POL K 1-39 5 K 9 00:52:21.75 00:52:25.10 5:14 11.5

10 SZCZUKOWSKA NICOL 110 BUKOWIEC POL K 1-39 6 K 10 00:52:48.10 00:52:52.50 5:16 11.4
11 STYKAŁA ADRIANNA 102 BUKOWIEC POL K 1-39 7 K 11 00:53:34.25 00:53:40.70 5:21 11.2
12 ZGLIŃSKA ANNA 14 PRZEBIEGLI UNISŁAW UNISŁAW POL K 1-39 8 K 12 00:53:47.50 00:53:50.25 5:22 11.2
13 LEWANDOWSKA MALGORZATA 60 LIPIE POL K 40+ 5 K 13 00:54:06.90 00:54:12.90 5:24 11.1
14 KONARSKA SVETLANA 44 ŚWIECIE POL K 40+ 6 K 14 00:54:21.40 00:54:26.15 5:26 11
15 TOOLSKA ANNA 114 FLORIAN OCHRONA PRZECIWPOŻAROWA GRUDZIĄDZ POL K 40+ 7 K 15 00:54:29.10 00:54:35.65 5:26 11
16 DEKOWSKA MONIKA 11 WĘTFIE POL K 1-39 9 K 16 00:55:47.25 00:55:51.55 5:34 10.8
17 LACHOWICZ AGNIESZKA EWA 56 DELFIN SPORT I REKREACJA GRUDZIĄDZ POL K 40+ 8 K 17 00:55:48.55 00:55:52.50 5:34 10.7
18 NALEWALSKA JUSTYNA 68 SERCE TYBETU/ WKURW_TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K 1-39 10 K 18 00:56:20.20 00:56:27.95 5:38 10.7
19 MITURA WIOLETA 65 GDYNIA POL K 1-39 11 K 19 00:57:15.35 00:57:25.15 5:43 10.5
20 SAPALSKA MICHALINA 94 BIEGAJĄCE ŚLIWICE LUBIEWO POL K 1-39 12 K 20 00:57:26.95 00:57:34.50 5:44 10.4
21 SKWAREK BOGUMIŁA 97 WAŁDOWO POL K 40+ 9 K 21 00:58:08.05 00:58:11.60 5:48 10.3
22 JĘDYKIEWICZ MARTA 138 HEROBOX K 1-39 13 K 22 00:59:29.20 00:59:36.05 5:57 10.1
23 RONOWSKA MARYSIA 89 MONDI CORRUGATED ŚWIECIE ŚWIECIE POL K 40+ 10 K 23 01:01:32.70 01:01:39.45 6:09 9.7
24 KRZEMIŃSKA PAULINA 136 ŚWIECIE POL K 1-39 14 K 24 01:01:48.80 01:01:56.15 6:10 9.7
25 CHABROS TERESA 6 ŚWIECIE POL K 40+ 11 K 25 01:02:59.65 01:03:07.90 6:17 9.5
26 TOMASZEWSKA GABRIELA 112 GRUCZNO POL K 40+ 12 K 26 01:03:03.40 01:03:08.05 6:18 9.5
27 MUSZYŃSKA IZABELA 67 - BUKOWIEC POL K 40+ 13 K 27 01:03:05.20 01:03:10.15 6:18 9.5
28 KOTLĘGA AGATA 46 PRUSZCZ POL K 1-39 15 K 28 01:05:19.30 01:05:27.45 6:31 9.2
29 ROZMARYNOWICZ ANNA 27 DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL K 40+ 14 K 29 01:16:56.40 01:16:59.75 7:41 7.8
30 TOOLSKA GRAŻYNA 115 AKADEMIA GIEGANIA GRUDZIĄDZ GRUDZIĄDZ POL K 40+ 15 K 30 01:16:50.85 01:16:59.85 7:41 7.8

BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, Open Mężczyzn
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 ORCHOLSKI WITOLD 75 TORUŃ POL M 40+ 1 M 1 00:37:01.65 00:37:03.05 3:42 16.2
2 KRASNODĘBSKI MACIEJ 48 GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 1-39 1 M 2 00:37:47.70 00:37:49.70 3:46 15.9
3 LENC SEBASTIAN 59 LASKOWICE POMORSKIE POL M 40+ 2 M 3 00:38:12.95 00:38:14.30 3:49 15.7
4 JANUSZEWSKI MARCIN 31 LUBANIA-LIPINY POL M 1-39 2 M 4 00:38:55.15 00:38:56.95 3:53 15.4
5 WARCZAK PIOTR 132 TEAMOCHAL BYDGOSZCZ POL M 40+ 3 M 5 00:39:24.05 00:39:25.60 3:56 15.2
6 WESIORA MARIUSZ 118 1969 DRZYCIM POL M 40+ 4 M 6 00:40:51.85 00:40:53.70 4:05 14.7
7 GIOLDA PAWEŁ 18 BYDGOSZCZ POL M 1-39 3 M 7 00:41:02.70 00:41:04.70 4:06 14.6
8 PIOTROWSKI RADOSŁAW 82 1987 PRZYSIERSK POL M 1-39 4 M 8 00:41:19.45 00:41:22.00 4:08 14.5
9 RUBAJ PIOTR 93 ŚWIECIE ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 5 M 9 00:41:24.10 00:41:25.45 4:08 14.5

10 CYRON BOGUMIŁ 9 BIEGAJĄCE ŚLIWICE ŚLIWICE POL M 40+ 5 M 10 00:41:24.95 00:41:28.00 4:08 14.5
11 KARNOWSKI MARCIN 36 ŚLIWICE POL M 1-39 6 M 11 00:41:42.60 00:41:48.00 4:10 14.4
12 BOREK ROBERT 3 THE RUNNERS ŚWIECIE ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 6 M 12 00:41:51.30 00:41:52.95 4:11 14.3
13 KRZEŚNIAK ROMAN 51 BHP COMPLEX ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 7 M 13 00:41:56.95 00:41:59.10 4:11 14.3
14 KUC BARTOSZ 52 SCHUMACHER TEAM BYDGOSZCZ ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 8 M 14 00:42:08.75 00:42:11.85 4:12 14.2
15 KĘSKA MICHAŁ 133 SCHUMACHER TEAM ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 9 M 15 00:42:23.95 00:42:27.30 4:14 14.2
16 HOJKA TOMASZ 28 LIPIE POL M 40+ 7 M 16 00:43:04.50 00:43:06.75 4:18 13.9
17 SYKUTERA MARCIN 107 ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 8 M 17 00:43:09.50 00:43:13.30 4:19 13.9
18 DEJA DANIEL 135 FLORIAN CHOJNICE CHOJNICE POL M 1-39 10 M 18 00:43:17.85 00:43:22.45 4:19 13.9
19 ANGIELCZYK MIROSŁAW 2 THE RUNNERS ŚWIECIE ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 9 M 19 00:43:24.80 00:43:27.25 4:20 13.8
20 KMIECIAK KRZYSZTOF 42 MCŚTEAM KRĄPLEWICE POL M 1-39 11 M 20 00:43:33.90 00:43:36.70 4:21 13.8
21 SEMANYUK OREST 95 SLIWICE UKR M 1-39 12 M 21 00:44:26.20 00:44:32.30 4:26 13.5
22 NALEWALSKI PAWEŁ 69 MOGILNO TEAM MOGILNO POL M 40+ 10 M 22 00:45:14.35 00:45:18.40 4:31 13.3
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BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, Open Mężczyzn c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

23 WISZOWATY MARCIN 122 3 BDM CHEŁMNO POL M 1-39 13 M 23 00:45:16.65 00:45:21.05 4:31 13.2
24 GIERWATOWSKI MARIUSZ 17 ŚLIWICE POL M 40+ 11 M 24 00:45:26.40 00:45:33.00 4:32 13.2
25 STYKAŁA SEBASTIAN 103 BUKOWIEC POL M 40+ 12 M 25 00:45:42.15 00:45:47.10 4:34 13.1
26 KUTOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 134 NIKI LAUDA M 40+ 13 M 26 00:45:44.85 00:45:48.10 4:34 13.1
27 ROSZAK ZBIGNIEW 91 GNIEWKOWO POL M 1-39 14 M 27 00:45:49.60 00:45:53.95 4:34 13.1
28 KĘSKA MATEUSZ 37 STRAŻAK PRZECHOWO ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 15 M 28 00:45:58.70 00:46:02.15 4:35 13
29 PAWLIK MAREK 81 PRUSZCZ POL M 40+ 14 M 29 00:46:19.30 00:46:24.25 4:38 12.9
30 SZATKOWSKI JÓZEF 109 MORSY Z GRUDZIĄDZA GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 40+ 15 M 30 00:46:29.85 00:46:32.80 4:39 12.9
31 MUSZCZYŃSKI CEZARY 66 BHP COMPLEX ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 16 M 31 00:46:40.30 00:46:42.45 4:40 12.9
32 WYSOCKI PATRYK 139 TUCHOLA POL M 1-39 17 M 32 00:47:45.15 00:47:52.60 4:46 12.6
33 KONIECZKA MICHAŁ 45 OSP OSIE OSIE POL M 1-39 18 M 33 00:47:55.55 00:48:00.75 4:47 12.5
34 KOCHAŃSKI DARIUSZ 43 BUKOWIEC POL M 40+ 16 M 34 00:48:04.10 00:48:06.30 4:48 12.5
35 PAWLICKI MARCIN 80 BYDGOSZCZ POL M 1-39 19 M 35 00:48:06.95 00:48:10.50 4:48 12.5
36 LADA PRZEMYSŁAW 57 ZALESIE POL M 1-39 20 M 36 00:48:29.25 00:48:39.05 4:51 12.4
37 SICZEK KRZYSZTOF 96 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 21 M 37 00:48:37.15 00:48:41.10 4:51 12.3
38 PISAREK DANIEL 83 TORUŃ POL M 1-39 22 M 38 00:49:09.75 00:49:16.15 4:55 12.2
39 IZWANTOWSKI PATRYK 29 ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 23 M 39 00:49:15.20 00:49:23.50 4:55 12.2
40 URBAŃSKI MARCIN 117 AKADEMIA BIEGANIA GRUDZIĄDZ GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 40+ 17 M 40 00:49:28.15 00:49:33.95 4:56 12.1
41 PACEK MIROSŁAW 76 SEROCK POL M 40+ 18 M 41 00:49:38.75 00:49:44.00 4:57 12.1
42 GLAMA REMIGIUSZ 19 LNIANO TEAM LNIANO POL M 1-39 24 M 42 00:49:50.10 00:49:55.60 4:59 12
43 TOOLSKI MAREK 116 FLORIAN OCHRONA PRZECIWPAROWA GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 40+ 19 M 43 00:49:57.90 00:50:02.05 4:59 12
44 JĘDRZEJEWSKI DAWID 34 DROZDOWO POL M 1-39 25 M 44 00:50:26.80 00:50:31.70 5:02 11.9
45 GROTA ARTUR 23 --------- SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL M 40+ 20 M 45 00:50:33.05 00:50:38.60 5:03 11.9
46 GÓRSKI GRZEGORZ 22 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 26 M 46 00:50:39.65 00:50:47.90 5:03 11.8
47 KLAJBOR MARIUSZ 38 TERENOWY ZAWRÒT GŁOWY CZERSK ŚWIECKI POL M 40+ 21 M 47 00:50:41.95 00:50:49.40 5:04 11.8
48 PARTYKA KRZYSZTOF 77 MAKSYMILIANOWO POL M 1-39 27 M 48 00:51:08.45 00:51:14.55 5:06 11.7
49 OLEJNIK RADOSŁAW 74 BYDGOSZCZ POL M 1-39 28 M 49 00:52:02.45 00:52:07.15 5:12 11.5
50 ŚLÓSAREK PIOTR LESZEK 111 STUDIO NIERUCHOMOŚCI TORUŃ TORUŃ POL M 40+ 22 M 50 00:52:35.80 00:52:42.90 5:15 11.4
51 GWIZDAŁA ADAM 26 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 29 M 51 00:52:42.05 00:52:46.35 5:16 11.4
52 CHABROS MICHAŁ 5 BRAK ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 30 M 52 00:53:29.30 00:53:39.75 5:20 11.2
53 RÓŻEK DAWID 92 ŚLIWICE POL M 1-39 31 M 53 00:54:28.55 00:54:35.85 5:26 11
54 JANOWSKI DAMIAN 130 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 32 M 54 00:54:38.40 00:54:49.70 5:27 11
55 ABCZYŃSKI ROBERT 1 SOLIDARNOŚĆ POLEDNO ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 23 M 55 00:54:51.10 00:54:59.80 5:29 10.9
56 ZIÓŁKOWSKI MIECZYSŁAW 129 DECATHLON TEAM INOWROCŁAW JANIKOWO POL M 40+ 24 M 56 00:55:22.55 00:55:29.90 5:32 10.8
57 NOWAK WALDEMAR 72 TRIAMATOR EWELINA NOWAK BIAŁE BŁOTA POL M 40+ 25 M 57 00:55:33.70 00:55:41.35 5:33 10.8
58 ZBRZEŹNY RAFAŁ 128 -SPORT I REKREACJA DELFIN GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 40+ 26 M 58 00:55:48.80 00:55:52.75 5:34 10.7
59 KLICH ŁUKASZ 39 ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 33 M 59 00:56:01.10 00:56:10.90 5:36 10.7
60 MIĘTKOWSKI PIOTR 64 ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 27 M 60 00:56:13.15 00:56:16.80 5:37 10.7
61 JONIEC JANUSZ 35 GDAŃSK POL M 40+ 28 M 61 00:57:15.75 00:57:25.60 5:43 10.5
62 KUTOWSKI WIESLAW 54 BUKOWIEC I POL M 40+ 29 M 62 00:57:59.00 00:58:01.45 5:47 10.3
63 WIADEREK PIOTR 120 PĘDZĄCE ŻÓŁWIE WARSZAWA POL M 1-39 34 M 63 00:58:30.45 00:58:39.30 5:51 10.3
64 STACHOWSKI MARCIN 100 ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 35 M 64 00:58:44.00 00:58:54.10 5:52 10.2
65 DEMIRSKI MAREK 12 BIEGAJĄCE ŚLIWICE ŚLIWICE POL M 40+ 30 M 65 00:58:50.25 00:58:59.85 5:53 10.2
66 SYKUŁA MARCIN 106 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 36 M 66 01:00:08.45 01:00:17.10 6:00 10
67 PODLEJSKI SLAWOMIR 85 SWIECIE POL M 40+ 31 M 67 01:09:28.10 01:09:36.40 6:56 8.6
68 PODLEJSKI SEBASTIAN 84 ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 37 M 68 01:09:29.60 01:09:37.15 6:57 8.6
69 GOLA GRZEGORZ 21 TG SOKÓŁ GNIEWKOWO MARKOWO POL M 40+ 32 M 69 01:10:21.45 01:10:30.95 7:02 8.5
70 GATNER ADAM MAREK 16 LUKS SEROCK SEROCK POL M 40+ 33 M 70 01:10:24.55 01:10:31.30 7:02 8.5

BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, Mieszkanka Gminy
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 STYKAŁA MAGDALENA 101 BUKOWIEC POL K 40+ 2 K 4 00:51:04.65 00:51:10.20 5:06 11.7
2 SZCZUKOWSKA NICOL 110 BUKOWIEC POL K 1-39 6 K 10 00:52:48.10 00:52:52.50 5:16 11.4
3 STYKAŁA ADRIANNA 102 BUKOWIEC POL K 1-39 7 K 11 00:53:34.25 00:53:40.70 5:21 11.2
4 MUSZYŃSKA IZABELA 67 - BUKOWIEC POL K 40+ 13 K 27 01:03:05.20 01:03:10.15 6:18 9.5
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BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, Mieszkaniec Gminy
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 PIOTROWSKI RADOSŁAW 82 1987 PRZYSIERSK POL M 1-39 4 M 8 00:41:19.45 00:41:22.00 4:08 14.5
2 STYKAŁA SEBASTIAN 103 BUKOWIEC POL M 40+ 12 M 25 00:45:42.15 00:45:47.10 4:34 13.1
3 KOCHAŃSKI DARIUSZ 43 BUKOWIEC POL M 40+ 16 M 34 00:48:04.10 00:48:06.30 4:48 12.5
4 SICZEK KRZYSZTOF 96 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 21 M 37 00:48:37.15 00:48:41.10 4:51 12.3
5 GÓRSKI GRZEGORZ 22 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 26 M 46 00:50:39.65 00:50:47.90 5:03 11.8
6 GWIZDAŁA ADAM 26 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 29 M 51 00:52:42.05 00:52:46.35 5:16 11.4
7 JANOWSKI DAMIAN 130 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 32 M 54 00:54:38.40 00:54:49.70 5:27 11
8 KUTOWSKI WIESLAW 54 BUKOWIEC I POL M 40+ 29 M 62 00:57:59.00 00:58:01.45 5:47 10.3
9 SYKUŁA MARCIN 106 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 36 M 66 01:00:08.45 01:00:17.10 6:00 10

BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, K 1-39
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 ARSENIUK ANNA 137 T.S. OPATRUNKI TORUŃ GÓRSK K 1-39 1 K 1 00:38:48.65 00:38:50.15 3:52 15.5
2 PROCEK DARIA 86 BIEGAJĄCE ŚLIWICE ŚLIWICE POL K 1-39 2 K 2 00:43:11.55 00:43:14.20 4:19 13.9
3 JEZIORSKA MAGDALENA 33 CHEŁMNO POL K 1-39 3 K 5 00:51:22.05 00:51:24.55 5:08 11.7
4 WARCZAK KATARZYNA 131 TEAMOCHAL BYDGOSZCZ POL K 1-39 4 K 7 00:52:05.60 00:52:11.40 5:12 11.5
5 SCHMIDT MILENA 140 HEROBOX ŚWIECIE POL K 1-39 5 K 9 00:52:21.75 00:52:25.10 5:14 11.5
6 SZCZUKOWSKA NICOL 110 BUKOWIEC POL K 1-39 6 K 10 00:52:48.10 00:52:52.50 5:16 11.4
7 STYKAŁA ADRIANNA 102 BUKOWIEC POL K 1-39 7 K 11 00:53:34.25 00:53:40.70 5:21 11.2
8 ZGLIŃSKA ANNA 14 PRZEBIEGLI UNISŁAW UNISŁAW POL K 1-39 8 K 12 00:53:47.50 00:53:50.25 5:22 11.2
9 DEKOWSKA MONIKA 11 WĘTFIE POL K 1-39 9 K 16 00:55:47.25 00:55:51.55 5:34 10.8

10 NALEWALSKA JUSTYNA 68 SERCE TYBETU/ WKURW_TEAM BYDGOSZCZ POL K 1-39 10 K 18 00:56:20.20 00:56:27.95 5:38 10.7
11 MITURA WIOLETA 65 GDYNIA POL K 1-39 11 K 19 00:57:15.35 00:57:25.15 5:43 10.5
12 SAPALSKA MICHALINA 94 BIEGAJĄCE ŚLIWICE LUBIEWO POL K 1-39 12 K 20 00:57:26.95 00:57:34.50 5:44 10.4
13 JĘDYKIEWICZ MARTA 138 HEROBOX K 1-39 13 K 22 00:59:29.20 00:59:36.05 5:57 10.1
14 KRZEMIŃSKA PAULINA 136 ŚWIECIE POL K 1-39 14 K 24 01:01:48.80 01:01:56.15 6:10 9.7
15 KOTLĘGA AGATA 46 PRUSZCZ POL K 1-39 15 K 28 01:05:19.30 01:05:27.45 6:31 9.2

BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, M 1-39
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 KRASNODĘBSKI MACIEJ 48 GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 1-39 1 M 2 00:37:47.70 00:37:49.70 3:46 15.9
2 JANUSZEWSKI MARCIN 31 LUBANIA-LIPINY POL M 1-39 2 M 4 00:38:55.15 00:38:56.95 3:53 15.4
3 GIOLDA PAWEŁ 18 BYDGOSZCZ POL M 1-39 3 M 7 00:41:02.70 00:41:04.70 4:06 14.6
4 PIOTROWSKI RADOSŁAW 82 1987 PRZYSIERSK POL M 1-39 4 M 8 00:41:19.45 00:41:22.00 4:08 14.5
5 RUBAJ PIOTR 93 ŚWIECIE ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 5 M 9 00:41:24.10 00:41:25.45 4:08 14.5
6 KARNOWSKI MARCIN 36 ŚLIWICE POL M 1-39 6 M 11 00:41:42.60 00:41:48.00 4:10 14.4
7 KRZEŚNIAK ROMAN 51 BHP COMPLEX ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 7 M 13 00:41:56.95 00:41:59.10 4:11 14.3
8 KUC BARTOSZ 52 SCHUMACHER TEAM BYDGOSZCZ ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 8 M 14 00:42:08.75 00:42:11.85 4:12 14.2
9 KĘSKA MICHAŁ 133 SCHUMACHER TEAM ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 9 M 15 00:42:23.95 00:42:27.30 4:14 14.2

10 DEJA DANIEL 135 FLORIAN CHOJNICE CHOJNICE POL M 1-39 10 M 18 00:43:17.85 00:43:22.45 4:19 13.9
11 KMIECIAK KRZYSZTOF 42 MCŚTEAM KRĄPLEWICE POL M 1-39 11 M 20 00:43:33.90 00:43:36.70 4:21 13.8
12 SEMANYUK OREST 95 SLIWICE UKR M 1-39 12 M 21 00:44:26.20 00:44:32.30 4:26 13.5
13 WISZOWATY MARCIN 122 3 BDM CHEŁMNO POL M 1-39 13 M 23 00:45:16.65 00:45:21.05 4:31 13.2
14 ROSZAK ZBIGNIEW 91 GNIEWKOWO POL M 1-39 14 M 27 00:45:49.60 00:45:53.95 4:34 13.1
15 KĘSKA MATEUSZ 37 STRAŻAK PRZECHOWO ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 15 M 28 00:45:58.70 00:46:02.15 4:35 13
16 MUSZCZYŃSKI CEZARY 66 BHP COMPLEX ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 16 M 31 00:46:40.30 00:46:42.45 4:40 12.9
17 WYSOCKI PATRYK 139 TUCHOLA POL M 1-39 17 M 32 00:47:45.15 00:47:52.60 4:46 12.6
18 KONIECZKA MICHAŁ 45 OSP OSIE OSIE POL M 1-39 18 M 33 00:47:55.55 00:48:00.75 4:47 12.5
19 PAWLICKI MARCIN 80 BYDGOSZCZ POL M 1-39 19 M 35 00:48:06.95 00:48:10.50 4:48 12.5
20 LADA PRZEMYSŁAW 57 ZALESIE POL M 1-39 20 M 36 00:48:29.25 00:48:39.05 4:51 12.4
21 SICZEK KRZYSZTOF 96 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 21 M 37 00:48:37.15 00:48:41.10 4:51 12.3
22 PISAREK DANIEL 83 TORUŃ POL M 1-39 22 M 38 00:49:09.75 00:49:16.15 4:55 12.2
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BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, M 1-39 c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

23 IZWANTOWSKI PATRYK 29 ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 23 M 39 00:49:15.20 00:49:23.50 4:55 12.2
24 GLAMA REMIGIUSZ 19 LNIANO TEAM LNIANO POL M 1-39 24 M 42 00:49:50.10 00:49:55.60 4:59 12
25 JĘDRZEJEWSKI DAWID 34 DROZDOWO POL M 1-39 25 M 44 00:50:26.80 00:50:31.70 5:02 11.9
26 GÓRSKI GRZEGORZ 22 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 26 M 46 00:50:39.65 00:50:47.90 5:03 11.8
27 PARTYKA KRZYSZTOF 77 MAKSYMILIANOWO POL M 1-39 27 M 48 00:51:08.45 00:51:14.55 5:06 11.7
28 OLEJNIK RADOSŁAW 74 BYDGOSZCZ POL M 1-39 28 M 49 00:52:02.45 00:52:07.15 5:12 11.5
29 GWIZDAŁA ADAM 26 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 29 M 51 00:52:42.05 00:52:46.35 5:16 11.4
30 CHABROS MICHAŁ 5 BRAK ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 30 M 52 00:53:29.30 00:53:39.75 5:20 11.2
31 RÓŻEK DAWID 92 ŚLIWICE POL M 1-39 31 M 53 00:54:28.55 00:54:35.85 5:26 11
32 JANOWSKI DAMIAN 130 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 32 M 54 00:54:38.40 00:54:49.70 5:27 11
33 KLICH ŁUKASZ 39 ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 33 M 59 00:56:01.10 00:56:10.90 5:36 10.7
34 WIADEREK PIOTR 120 PĘDZĄCE ŻÓŁWIE WARSZAWA POL M 1-39 34 M 63 00:58:30.45 00:58:39.30 5:51 10.3
35 STACHOWSKI MARCIN 100 ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 35 M 64 00:58:44.00 00:58:54.10 5:52 10.2
36 SYKUŁA MARCIN 106 BUKOWIEC POL M 1-39 36 M 66 01:00:08.45 01:00:17.10 6:00 10
37 PODLEJSKI SEBASTIAN 84 ŚWIECIE POL M 1-39 37 M 68 01:09:29.60 01:09:37.15 6:57 8.6

BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, K 40+
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 DOBROWOLSKA AGNIESZKA 13 ŚWIECIE POL K 40+ 1 K 3 00:48:39.80 00:48:43.30 4:52 12.3
2 STYKAŁA MAGDALENA 101 BUKOWIEC POL K 40+ 2 K 4 00:51:04.65 00:51:10.20 5:06 11.7
3 ZABOROWSKA BEATA 127 1970 DRZYCIM POL K 40+ 3 K 6 00:51:44.80 00:51:50.05 5:10 11.6
4 SUCHOMSKA BEATA 104 ŚWIEKATOWO POL K 40+ 4 K 8 00:52:13.95 00:52:21.00 5:13 11.5
5 LEWANDOWSKA MALGORZATA 60 LIPIE POL K 40+ 5 K 13 00:54:06.90 00:54:12.90 5:24 11.1
6 KONARSKA SVETLANA 44 ŚWIECIE POL K 40+ 6 K 14 00:54:21.40 00:54:26.15 5:26 11
7 TOOLSKA ANNA 114 FLORIAN OCHRONA PRZECIWPOŻAROWA GRUDZIĄDZ POL K 40+ 7 K 15 00:54:29.10 00:54:35.65 5:26 11
8 LACHOWICZ AGNIESZKA EWA 56 DELFIN SPORT I REKREACJA GRUDZIĄDZ POL K 40+ 8 K 17 00:55:48.55 00:55:52.50 5:34 10.7
9 SKWAREK BOGUMIŁA 97 WAŁDOWO POL K 40+ 9 K 21 00:58:08.05 00:58:11.60 5:48 10.3

10 RONOWSKA MARYSIA 89 MONDI CORRUGATED ŚWIECIE ŚWIECIE POL K 40+ 10 K 23 01:01:32.70 01:01:39.45 6:09 9.7
11 CHABROS TERESA 6 ŚWIECIE POL K 40+ 11 K 25 01:02:59.65 01:03:07.90 6:17 9.5
12 TOMASZEWSKA GABRIELA 112 GRUCZNO POL K 40+ 12 K 26 01:03:03.40 01:03:08.05 6:18 9.5
13 MUSZYŃSKA IZABELA 67 - BUKOWIEC POL K 40+ 13 K 27 01:03:05.20 01:03:10.15 6:18 9.5
14 ROZMARYNOWICZ ANNA 27 DĄBROWA CHEŁMIŃSKA POL K 40+ 14 K 29 01:16:56.40 01:16:59.75 7:41 7.8
15 TOOLSKA GRAŻYNA 115 AKADEMIA GIEGANIA GRUDZIĄDZ GRUDZIĄDZ POL K 40+ 15 K 30 01:16:50.85 01:16:59.85 7:41 7.8

BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, M 40+
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

1 ORCHOLSKI WITOLD 75 TORUŃ POL M 40+ 1 M 1 00:37:01.65 00:37:03.05 3:42 16.2
2 LENC SEBASTIAN 59 LASKOWICE POMORSKIE POL M 40+ 2 M 3 00:38:12.95 00:38:14.30 3:49 15.7
3 WARCZAK PIOTR 132 TEAMOCHAL BYDGOSZCZ POL M 40+ 3 M 5 00:39:24.05 00:39:25.60 3:56 15.2
4 WESIORA MARIUSZ 118 1969 DRZYCIM POL M 40+ 4 M 6 00:40:51.85 00:40:53.70 4:05 14.7
5 CYRON BOGUMIŁ 9 BIEGAJĄCE ŚLIWICE ŚLIWICE POL M 40+ 5 M 10 00:41:24.95 00:41:28.00 4:08 14.5
6 BOREK ROBERT 3 THE RUNNERS ŚWIECIE ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 6 M 12 00:41:51.30 00:41:52.95 4:11 14.3
7 HOJKA TOMASZ 28 LIPIE POL M 40+ 7 M 16 00:43:04.50 00:43:06.75 4:18 13.9
8 SYKUTERA MARCIN 107 ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 8 M 17 00:43:09.50 00:43:13.30 4:19 13.9
9 ANGIELCZYK MIROSŁAW 2 THE RUNNERS ŚWIECIE ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 9 M 19 00:43:24.80 00:43:27.25 4:20 13.8

10 NALEWALSKI PAWEŁ 69 MOGILNO TEAM MOGILNO POL M 40+ 10 M 22 00:45:14.35 00:45:18.40 4:31 13.3
11 GIERWATOWSKI MARIUSZ 17 ŚLIWICE POL M 40+ 11 M 24 00:45:26.40 00:45:33.00 4:32 13.2
12 STYKAŁA SEBASTIAN 103 BUKOWIEC POL M 40+ 12 M 25 00:45:42.15 00:45:47.10 4:34 13.1
13 KUTOWSKI PRZEMYSŁAW 134 NIKI LAUDA M 40+ 13 M 26 00:45:44.85 00:45:48.10 4:34 13.1
14 PAWLIK MAREK 81 PRUSZCZ POL M 40+ 14 M 29 00:46:19.30 00:46:24.25 4:38 12.9
15 SZATKOWSKI JÓZEF 109 MORSY Z GRUDZIĄDZA GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 40+ 15 M 30 00:46:29.85 00:46:32.80 4:39 12.9
16 KOCHAŃSKI DARIUSZ 43 BUKOWIEC POL M 40+ 16 M 34 00:48:04.10 00:48:06.30 4:48 12.5
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BUKOWIECKA DZIESIĄTKA, M 40+ c.d.
POS Name and surname No. Club City NAT Cat. M. cat. F/M Netto Brutto min/km km/h

17 URBAŃSKI MARCIN 117 AKADEMIA BIEGANIA GRUDZIĄDZ GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 40+ 17 M 40 00:49:28.15 00:49:33.95 4:56 12.1
18 PACEK MIROSŁAW 76 SEROCK POL M 40+ 18 M 41 00:49:38.75 00:49:44.00 4:57 12.1
19 TOOLSKI MAREK 116 FLORIAN OCHRONA PRZECIWPAROWA GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 40+ 19 M 43 00:49:57.90 00:50:02.05 4:59 12
20 GROTA ARTUR 23 --------- SOLEC KUJAWSKI POL M 40+ 20 M 45 00:50:33.05 00:50:38.60 5:03 11.9
21 KLAJBOR MARIUSZ 38 TERENOWY ZAWRÒT GŁOWY CZERSK ŚWIECKI POL M 40+ 21 M 47 00:50:41.95 00:50:49.40 5:04 11.8
22 ŚLÓSAREK PIOTR LESZEK 111 STUDIO NIERUCHOMOŚCI TORUŃ TORUŃ POL M 40+ 22 M 50 00:52:35.80 00:52:42.90 5:15 11.4
23 ABCZYŃSKI ROBERT 1 SOLIDARNOŚĆ POLEDNO ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 23 M 55 00:54:51.10 00:54:59.80 5:29 10.9
24 ZIÓŁKOWSKI MIECZYSŁAW 129 DECATHLON TEAM INOWROCŁAW JANIKOWO POL M 40+ 24 M 56 00:55:22.55 00:55:29.90 5:32 10.8
25 NOWAK WALDEMAR 72 TRIAMATOR EWELINA NOWAK BIAŁE BŁOTA POL M 40+ 25 M 57 00:55:33.70 00:55:41.35 5:33 10.8
26 ZBRZEŹNY RAFAŁ 128 -SPORT I REKREACJA DELFIN GRUDZIĄDZ POL M 40+ 26 M 58 00:55:48.80 00:55:52.75 5:34 10.7
27 MIĘTKOWSKI PIOTR 64 ŚWIECIE POL M 40+ 27 M 60 00:56:13.15 00:56:16.80 5:37 10.7
28 JONIEC JANUSZ 35 GDAŃSK POL M 40+ 28 M 61 00:57:15.75 00:57:25.60 5:43 10.5
29 KUTOWSKI WIESLAW 54 BUKOWIEC I POL M 40+ 29 M 62 00:57:59.00 00:58:01.45 5:47 10.3
30 DEMIRSKI MAREK 12 BIEGAJĄCE ŚLIWICE ŚLIWICE POL M 40+ 30 M 65 00:58:50.25 00:58:59.85 5:53 10.2
31 PODLEJSKI SLAWOMIR 85 SWIECIE POL M 40+ 31 M 67 01:09:28.10 01:09:36.40 6:56 8.6
32 GOLA GRZEGORZ 21 TG SOKÓŁ GNIEWKOWO MARKOWO POL M 40+ 32 M 69 01:10:21.45 01:10:30.95 7:02 8.5
33 GATNER ADAM MAREK 16 LUKS SEROCK SEROCK POL M 40+ 33 M 70 01:10:24.55 01:10:31.30 7:02 8.5
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